Eligible Suppliers

Supplier Name Local agent name Contact Name

. Magdy Fayed
1 Ariston Thermo Group (italy) Gas Air Import Giampaolo Provvedi
www.aristonthermo.com Sergio Mezzopera
i . Ahmed El Sheri]
2 ASTERSA (spain) Vibrant me erif
www.astersa.net Mohammed Teama
3 GRIALA (i) MKSA GROUP  Sameh A. Matta
www.baymak.com
j Ahmed El Sheri;
4 BSI (Tunis) Vibrant me erif
www.biomesolar.com Mohammed Teama
5 CALPAK (Greece) Solaris Sameh Aziz
www.calpak.gr
Nova Standard
6 Derya (Turky) _ Aya Mostafa
www.deryasolar.com. International
7 Dimas Solar (Greece) Acropol Co Mostafa Zoghby
www.dimas-solar.gr
8 EZINC (Turky) Egyptian Solar Energy Samir Ayad
www.ezinc.com.tr Systems Co. Samuel Fanous
9 La FdS srl (kcaly) Ramsolar s.a.e. Davide bonsignore
www. lafabbricadelsole.it
10 Sekem (austria) Egreen co Khaled Gasser
www.greenonetec.com
11 S LS e Egreen co Khaled Gasser
www.solimpeks.com
12 TANSUG (Turky) Acropol Co Mostafa Zoghby
www.ouraset.com
13 Thermic LD (Greece) Acropol Co Mostafa Zoghby
www.thermicsol.com
14 TISUN (Austria) Egreen co Khaled Gasser

www.tisun.com

Mobile

+2011 11014888

+2012 29120009

+2012 29120009

+2012 82511771

+2010 06635713

+2010 03566565

+2012 27871281

+2012 79417186
+39 340 2333921

+2010 01191991

+2010 01191991

+2010 03566565

+2010 03566565

+2010 01191991

Telephone

+202 22624909

+2012 80612666

+202 33038132

+2012 80612666

+202 33033009

+202 35404961-2

+202 22608529
+202 22608534

+202 25255009
+202 25255216

+202 26564124
+202 26564125

+202 22608529
+202 22608534

+202 22608529
+202 22608534

Email

mfayed@gasairegypt.com
sergio.mezzopera@aristonthermo.com

aelsherif@vibrantgroup-eg.com

mksa.group@hotmail.com

aelsherif@vibrantgroup-eg.com

s.aziz@solaris-eg.com

sales@nova-eg.com info@deryakollektor.com.tr
aya@nova-eg.com

info@acropol.com.eq
mostafa@acropol.com.eg

samir_ayad@mail.com
samuel_fanous@yahoo.com>

bonsignore.ramsolar@lafabbricadelsole.it
emiliano.cecchini@lafabbricadelsole.it

mesallatrading@yahoo.com

khaledina@yahoo.com
mesallatrading@yahoo.com

info@acropol.com.eq
mostafa@acropol.com.eg

info@acropol.com.eq
mostafa@acropol.com.eg

khaledina@yahoo.com
mesallatrading@yahoo.com

Website

www.gasairegypt.com

www.astersa.net

www.baymak.com.tr

www.astersa.net

www.solaris-eg.com

www.nova-eg.com

www.acropol.com.eg

www.egyptsolar.com

www.lafabbricadelsole.it

www.greenonetec.com

www.solimpeks.com

www.acropol.com.eg

www.acropol.com.eg

www.tisun.com
www.egreen-eg.com
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